Irish Schools Athletics Association

1971 Championships at Santry

Senior Boys
100 M 1 M Kelly Down HS 10.8
2 G Flannery Terenure 10.9
3 P Lynch Belvedere 11.00
200 m 1 D Graham Dungannon RS 22.2
2 MKelly Down HS
3 M Stephens St Colemans Claremorris
400 M 1 M Stephens St Colemans Claremo 50.4
2 T Crowe St Flannans 51.00
3 P O Maoileann Col Mhuire 51.4
800 M 1 A Mc Auley St Mc Nissis 1.59.0
2 G Dee Blackrock 1.59.0
3 C O Dwyer O Connells 1.59.0
1500 M 1 E Coughlan St Vincents 3.58.7
2 G Kiernan Listowel 4.01.0
3 E Moran O Connells 4014
5000 M 1 E Coughlan St Vincents 15.00.6
2 Ghannon St Malachys 15.20.0
3 E Mealy Glasheen 15.36.00
Steepleche 1 P English Tipperary 6.25.4
2 P Nevin Claremorris 6.28.5
3 M Edwards Clongowes 6.37.8
110 Hurdle 1 B Hanna Campbell 14.5
2 J Fisher St Vincents 15.5
3 B Stavely Rockwell 15.9
400 M Hur: 1 | Kirkpatrick Ballymena 58.1
2 S Beattie RBAI 58.5
3 D Campbell Garbally 60.3
Pole Vault 1 B Curtin Blackrock 3.45
2 G Mc Fadden Oatlands 3.35
3 S Stephens St Jarlaths 3.35
H igh Jumg 1 H Dunn Campbell 1.75
2 P Tiernor RBAI 1.74
3 P Burke Castleknock 1.68
Long Jumg 1 B Hanna Campbell 7.06
2 F Kearney St Finians 6.5
3 C Browne Gormanstown 6.47
Triple Jum; 1 B Curtin Blackrock 13.56
2 AKerr Coleraine 13.33
3 R Wyler Foyle 13.22
Shot 1 D Logan Ballyclare 12.75
2 S Mc Cartht Oatlands 12.3
3 E Diviney St Jarlathh 11.7
Discus 1 D Du Bois Carrickfergus 137.4
2 S Mc Carthty Oatlands 131.8
3 D Logan Ballyclare 129.1
Javelin 1 G Humphries Campbell 44.45
2 AKerr Coleraine 43.12
3 D Rogers Blackrock 40.5
Hammer 1 JByrne Roscrea 38.66
2 M Keegan Rochwell 33.4
3 D Breen Blackrock 31.7
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Senior Girls
100 m

200 m

400 m

800 M

100 m Hur:
High Jump
Long Jumg
Shot
Discus
Javelin
Relay

Overall

Inter Boys

100 m
200 M
400 m
800 m

1500 M

wnN =

Campbell College

Dungannon
Belvedere

College Of Science Trophy

1 Campbell Coll

J Davidson
M Doyle

A Young

A Morrison
A Young

M Doyle

A Kirkpatrick
A Morrison
P Quinn

E Mountain
S Kiernan

C Gleeson
A Greer

J Davidson
D Bell

A Greer

S Mc Master
A Keeffe

A Wilson

E Davidson
G Perrott

E O Hanlon
H Robinson
F Wolsey

P Thompson
C Ewing

M Kelleher
H Robinson
F Lett

M Stritch
Ballymena Acad
ST Angelas
Methodist Coll

Ballymena Academy

D Browne
A Diskin

M Andeess
P Opperman
R Mc Intosh
S Garvey

M Eakin

D Lindsey

J Coleman
F Murphy

K Currie

P O Reilly
M O Shea
B Bellew

Ballymena
St Angela
Belfast

Haddington Road

Belfast
St Angela
Ballymena

Haddington Road

Ballinamore
Dungarvan
Ballyjamesduff
Dunmore
Lurgan College
Ballymena
Cabinteely
Lurgan College
Ballymena
Rochdale Cork
Hopefield
Belfast GM
Wesley
Athenry
Cambridge Hse
Regent Hse
Larne
Coleraine
Macroom
Cambridge Hse
Kings Hos
Fermoy

Rockwell
Belvedere
Campbell

St Marys
RBAI
Roscrea
Coleraine
Gormanston
Oatlands

O Connells
ST Patricks
O Connells
Limerick CBS
Templeogue

44
44.4

50

12.6

12.8

12.8

25.6

25.7

25.8

59.2

59.6

61.1
2.20.9
2244
2.27.4

16.4

16.5

19.6

1.45

1.44

1.44

5.32

5.18

4.94

9.32

8.57

8.4

98.1

87.45

84.1

33.81

20.97

20.43

11.1
11.2
11.3
23.2
23.4
23.5
52.4
52.7
53.3
2.00.3
2.01.2
2.01.3
4.04.7
4.04.7
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C Power

P MacConchradha
M Andress
O O Reilly
D Nee

L Smith

C Weafer
S Reidy

K Anderson
W Foster

D Quinn

J Mathers
R Walsh

J Kitson

L Smith

D Browne
J Gray

H Mc Guire
M Gleeson
| Lowry

M Slattery
K Pearson
E O Sullivan
P Sloan

H Mc Guire
R Stack

K P Connor
J Flaherty
Campbell College
Belvedere
Mungret
Rockwell
St Jarlaths
Roscrea

L Mc Curry
H Murphy
M Gubbins
L Mc Curry
M O Sullivan
M Moriarty
E Kelly

M Gubbins
J Fleming
J Appleby
E Kelly

J Fleming
S Kyle

R Mitchell
R O Brien
T O Brien
E Hogarth
E Graham
H Martin

S Moriarty
A Stephens

Belcamp
Col Mhuire
Campbell

O Connells
St Jarlaths
Ballymrna
Col Caoimhin
Crescent
Saintfield
BRA

St Munchins
Portadown
St Jarlaths
Coleraine
Ballymrna
Rockwell
Ballymena
Rockwell
Castleknock
Dungannon
Roscrea
Foyle
Blackrock
Campbell
Rockwell
Roscrea
Drimnagh

St Jarlaths

Bloomfield
Our Ladys
Sion Hill
Bloomfield
Immaculata Cork
Walkinstown
St Angelas
Sion Hill

St Angelas
Eccles St

St Angelas
St Angelas
Cambridge
Lurgan College
Mt Anville
Waterford
PGS

Rainey
Belfast
Walkinstown
Sion Hill

25
22.5
22

4.07.4

14.5 RECORD

14.6
15.2
1.7
1.67
1.61
6.36
6.23
6.06
3.20
3.00
3.00
13.21
12.72
12.09
14.54
13.21
12.99
52.00
41.98
41.62
127.2
126.4.5
124.9.5

44.59
38.72
34.3
45.5
45.8
46.1

12.5
12.6
12.8
25.8
26.3
26.7
58.4
59.1
59.3
2.12.7
2.14.5
2.17.9
11.8
12.3
14.5
1.45
1.42
1.36
5.14
5.09
4.93
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Triple Jum;
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V Irwin

D Quigley

M Barry

V Kirwin

J Mc Neill

J Waters

K Wilson

D Quigley

B Cooney
Methodist College
Strathearn College
Ursuline Waterford
St Angelas Cork
Lurgan College
Sion Hill

D Hardiman
S Rehab

J Buckley

D Hardiman
B Kelly

S Walsh

N Murphy

P Craig

G O Sullivan
P Craig

J Tracy

M Lawler

R Reynolds
J Mc Carthy
C Johnston
L Mc Caughey
C Davies

T Mc Tiernan
G Hennigan
P Masterson
D Healey

L Mc Caughey
P Jordan

D Harrison
P Jordan

J Blain

S Fawcett

| Lamb

M Daly

B Cogan

R Tyrell

O Anderson
J Hough

E Campbell
A Sinadinos
D Andreucetti
A Orr

O Spring

D O Donnell
BRA

Tralee CBS

Lurgan College 113.9
Model Schol 98.19
Bray 91.8
Lurgan College 32.22
Ballymena 24.92
Ursuline Waterford 23.85
Newtownabbey 8.63
Model School 8.24
Cashel 8.1
52.5
53.1
53.2
20
19
16
Mungret 11.8
Blackrock 11.9
Colaiste Mhuire 12.00
Mungret 24.3
Sutton 245
Tralee 25.2
Kilkenny 2.07.3
CBS Newry 2.08.2
North Mon 2.12.0
CBS Derry 4.22.1
Cappoquin 4222
Causeway 4.23.3
Campbell 12.1
Blackrock 12.9
Monkstown 13.00
Ballynahinch 1.51
St Vincents 1.51
North Mon 1.48
St Jarlaths 3.00
PB Carrick On Shannon 2.65
Thurles 2.55
Ballynahinch 5.59
St Jarlaths 5.59
Newtown 5.48
St Jarlaths 11.85
RBAI 11.48
BRA 11.15
Drimnagh 13.04
Cus 12.18
CBS 11.79
Mount Sion 132.1
Omagh 128.1
St Munchins 123.9
St Jarlaths 45.39
Rockwell 41.98
Rockwell 38.92
37.7
Roscrea 34.35
St Jarlaths 34.13
48.7
48.7
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Junior Girls

100 m

200 m

800 M

75 M Hurs

High Jump

Long Jumg

Shot

Relay

Overall

1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2

3

Col Caoimhin
St Jarlaths
Roscrea
Ballynahinch

A Jeffords

L Thomas
E Mulligan
E Alexandra
E Mulligan
L Thomas

C Higgins

B Lambert
C Murphy

J Goodick
W Phillips

P Ryan

W Phillips

H Allen

L Moore

I Irwin

K Bannon
Cclulow

D Armstrong
J Ryan

C Johnston
Regina Mundi
Girls Model

Ballymena Acad

48.9
32
16.5
14

RM Cork
Coleraine
Moate
Portadown
Moate
Coleraine
Terenure
Carlow
Shannon
Ballymena
VCB
Ennis
VCB

Cambridge Hsa

Hall
Banbridge
Roscommon
Bloomfield
Coleraine

Carrick On Shannon

VCB
53.1
53.7
53.8

Victoria College Belfast

Regina Mundi
Moate
Coleraine
Roscommon

16
12

Irish Schools Cross Country Championships

Senior Boys 1971
1 G Hannon St Malachys
2 E Coughlan St Vincents
3 J Mc Laughlin Annadale GS
4 R Stone MCB
5 O O Laoire North Mon
6 S Nc Nally Coleraine
7 T Heskerh St Peters Belfast
8 K Naughton Our Ladys Gort
9 R Mc Gouran St Malachys Belfast
10 R Mc Bride St Marys Galway
Teams
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St Malachys Belfast

CAl
Our Ladys
Ballyclare

College Gort

St Vincents Glasnevin
North Mon Cork

44
64
85
95

138

139

19.38
19.51
20.02
20.10
20.36
20.36
20.56
20.59
21.01
21.12

12.4

12.8

12.9

26.7

271

27.2
2.21.6
2.23.6
2.27.3

12.1

12.5

13.4

1.49

1.38

1.32

4.69

4.52

4.35

9.21

8.9

8.4
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Senior Girls

1 M Kieman St Clares Ballyjames Duff
2 P Quinn Ballinamore SS
3 M Earley Ballinamore SS
4 T Roche Lorretto Fermoy
5 A Keefe Rochelle Cork
6 A Kirkpatrick Ballymena Acad
7 K Connolly Monaghan Tech
8 B Honeyman Ballinamore SS
9 E Smith St Clares Ballyjames Duff
10 M Lawton Lorretto Fermoy
Teams
1 Ballinamore Sec 13
2 ST Clares Ballyjames duff 25
3 Lorretto Fermoy 26
4 Monaghan Tech 41
5 Coleraine Al 77
6
Inter Boys
1 M O Shea Limerick CBS
2 E Mac Carthaigh North Mon
3 M Shields Lisnagarvey
4 T Ryan Dungarvan CBS
5 A Kernohan Carrickfergus GS
6 G Deegan De La Salle Waterford
7 A Mc Kee Downpatrick Ss
8 P Lawther Annadale GS
9 M Best Annadale GS
10 S L Domhnaill Colaiste Cinde Gallimh
Teams
1 Limerick CBS 87
2 Annadale GS 89
3 North Mon 97
4 Midleton CBS 114
5 St Patricks Belfast 118
6 St Marys Belfast 135
Inter Girls
1 B Lambert St Leos Carlow
2 M Buckley Mercy Boyle
3 C Gleeson Dunmore Voc Sch
4 M Molony Sion Hill
5 C Bowles St Patricks Cork
6 N Connolly St Leos Carlow
7 J Fleming St Angelas Cork
8 S Curry St Leos Carlow
9 B Mc Keown Sacred Heart Newry
10 M Mc Kiernan North Press Cork
Teams
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St Leos Carlow

St Angelas Cork
Col Mhuire Ennis
Mercy Claremorris
Summerhill Athlone
Loreto Coleraine

15
68
71
71
75
96

12.38
12.49
12.50
12.58
13.14
13.14
13.22
13.23
13.26
13.33

15.04
15.13
15.20
15.26
15.31
15.38
15.53
15.58
16.03
16.07

11.45
11.48
11.51
12.05
12.17
12.19
12.31
12.41
12.44
12,44



Junior Boys

Team
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J Tracy

P Craig

J Wilmot

S Molony

M Lalor

A Craig

P Rogers

E Rooney
C O Murchu
M Glanagan

ST Munchins
North Non Cork
Carlow CBS

4 Glen Rd CBS

5
6

Ballymena Sec
Col Craimh

Junior Girls

Teams
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S Walsh

B Ni Gbrada
M Kuzyk

D Wilson

C Murphy

R Quigley
M Lehane

A Lennox

H Shaw

Loreto Fermoy

St Cecilias Derry
Mount Mercy Cork
Ballynmena Acad
Colaiste Mhuire Ennis
Kings Hospital

Cappaquin SS

CBS Derry

St Munchins Limerick
St Josephs Galway

Causeway
Ballymena Ss
Eblana CBE
St Malachys Belfast
North Mon
Glen Rd CBS
61
74
90
97
106
150

Col Mhuire Ennis
Sc Mhuire Blarney
St Cecilia Derry
Loreto Fermoy
Shannon Comp
St Cecilia Derry
Loreto Fermoy
Ballymena Acad
Ballymena SS
Kings Hos

25
36
42
42
42
47

10.07
10.21
10.25
10.31
10.37
10.42
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.54

5.46
5.50
5.52
5.54
5.55
5.57
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.04



